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SSC Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Nordend II
Höhn Daniel 122 128 250 250 : 181 88 93 181 Black Horst

Schulz Gerald 123 122 245 495 : 414 119 114 233 Stegenitz Peter
Fabian Bernd 119 129 248 743 : 630 120 96 216 Hisebandt Erik
Schulz Benno 147 110 257 1000 : 858 109 119 228 German Daniel

GP 1000 858 GP

Hohenfinow I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges OSV Eberswalde I
Freitag Nico 95 102 197 197 : 187 96 91 187 Spiller Klaus
Bastian Ingo 85 80 165 362 : 395 118 90 208 Bessert Frank

Freitag Volker 115 111 226 588 : 483 52 36 88 Minks Helge
Kroll Andy 152 103 255 843 : 745 147 115 262 Reich Hartmut

GP 843 745 GP

Fortuna Britz IV 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau II
Stammfuß Detlef 96 103 199 199 : 176 82 94 176 Bahr Axel

Teetz Alfred 82 120 202 401 : 347 94 77 171 Zelder Detlef
Küter Werner 74 105 179 580 : 495 71 77 148 Weigner Thomas

Stammfuß Sebastian 123 122 245 825 : 733 127 111 238 Lungwitz Stefan
GP 825 733 GP

Freilos :   Lichterfelde I Gratuliere alle 4 Mannschaften zum erreichen des Finale.

Halbfinale


